Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
2-14	AT	R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2014
			A LOCAL LAW TO AMEND THE ADMINISTRATIVE CODE IN RELATION TO
			DESIGNATING THE PROPER PARTIES TO RECEIVE SERVICE OF PROCESS IN ACTIONS
			AND LEGAL PROCEEDINGS AGAINST THE COUNTY. 2-14(AT)
4-14	PK	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS, AND FRANKLIN
			SQUARE HISTORICAL SOCIETY. 4-14(PK)
5-14	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER-
			MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE OCEANSIDE FIRE DISTRICT IN RELATION TO A
			PROJECT TO PROCURE LIFESAVING EQUIPMENT. 5-14(CE)
6-14	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER-
			MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE FLORAL PARK FIRE DEPARTMENT IN RELATION TO
			A PROJECT TO PROCURE A CARDIAC MONITOR. 6-14(CE)
7-14	AT	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY ATTORNEY TO COMPROMISE AND SETTLE
			THE ACTION BRETON, DURAN, MARTINEZ-NAVAREZ, AND MIRANDA V. COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ET AL., PURSUANT TO THE COUNTY LAW, THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW
			OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 7-14(AT)
8-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 8-14(OMB)
9-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES. 9-14(OMB)
10-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 10-14(OMB)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
11-14	AT	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			A ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR A CAPITAL EXPENDITURE TO FINANCE THE PAYMENT
			OF CERTAIN SETTLED CLAIMS AGAINST THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AUTHORIZING
			\$403,920.00 OF BONDS OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO FINANCE SAID EXPENDITURE,
			AND MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT, THE LOCAL FINANCE LAW OF NEW YORK
			AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 11-14(AT)
12-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES. 12-14(OMB)
13-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013.13-14(OMB)
14-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE CORRECTIONAL CENTER. 14-14(OMB)
15-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 15-14(OMB)
16-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 16-14(OMB)
19-14	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF MICHAEL
			J. FERRANDINO TO THE CORRECTIONAL CENTER BOARD OF VISITORS PURSUANT TO
			SECTION 2004 OF THE NASSAU COUNTY CHARTER. 19-14(CE)
21-14	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION REAPPOINTING CHRISTOPHER L. TROISI TO THE SEWER & STORM
			WATER FINANCE AUTHORITY ON THE RECOMMENDATION OF COMPTROLLER GEORGE
			MARAGOS PURSUANT TO SECTION 1232-C OF THE PUBLIC AUTHORITIES LAW. 21-
			14(CE)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
A-3-14	By PR	To R	RESOLUTION NO2014
A-3-14	PK	K	A RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ANALYTICAL CHEMISTS LABORATORY LLC. A-3-14
E-1-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT COMPANY. E-1-14
E-2-14	AT/PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL AGREEMENT ENTERED INTO BY THE NASSAU COUNTY ATTORNEY, THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT AND LEVENTHAL, CURSIO, MULLANEY & SLINEY, LLP. E-2-14
E-3-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS, P.C. E-3-14
E-5-14	CC	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION AND THE DIOCESE OF ROCKVILLE CENTRE. E-5-14
E-6-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND GIBBONS, ESPOSITO & BOYCE ENGINEERS, P.C. E-6-14

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
E-7-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT
			TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING
			ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND DE BRUIN ENGINEERING,
			P.C. E-7-14
E-8-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND THE MORGANTI GROUP, INC. E-8-14
E-9-14	PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT
			TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING
			ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT AND INTEGRATED
			FORENSIC LABORATORIES, LLC. E-9-14